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Description

199812160005
01531

12/16/1998
01:04:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

22 73 199705080001
44331

Lot#:5 Lot:&
Book:22 Pg:73
Desc:6  1997-
14433  SEE
INSTRUMENT

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199902080000
53441

02/08/1999
12:01:54

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
MCMURRAY L

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199902190000
71201

02/19/1999
12:30:20

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIVERS,
FREDA A

6 28 Lot#:114
Book:6 Pg:28

199902190000
71471

02/19/1999
01:01:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS,
NATHAN S

199601160000
14101

199902190000
71481

02/19/1999
01:01:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STAMPS,
NATHAN S

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199902110000
60671

02/11/1999
01:55:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, WILLIAM
KEITH

7 152 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:152

199902110000
60711

02/11/1999
02:05:49

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

21 84 Lot#:51
Book:21 Pg:84

199903020000
86461

03/02/1999
01:17:18

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BAMBERG,
RAYFORD E

5 92 Lot#:8 Book:5
Pg:92

199903020000
86441

03/02/1999
01:14:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
DENNIS W

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199903020000
86451

03/02/1999
01:17:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAMBERG,
RAYFORD E

199205040000
69751

199903030000
87751

03/03/1999
10:21:21

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TENNYSON,
PRESLEY SR

58 791 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:334 Pg:797
Instr
#:19731025000
059030

Book:58
Pg:791
Desc:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903120001
04581

03/12/1999
10:04:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TROY 199705160001
53811



199903120001
06401

03/12/1999
01:37:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199903180001
12971

03/18/1999
09:24:46

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKINNON,
JAN P

5 6 Lot#:40 Book:5
Pg:6

199903230001
22201

03/23/1999
02:03:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOODY, LOU
ELLA

199405160001
58361

199903230001
22251

03/23/1999
02:04:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NIVEN,
BENNETT

199212020002
87761

199903230001
22241

03/23/1999
02:04:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NIVEN,
BENNETT

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199904010001
38531

04/01/1999
03:08:05

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAPP,
ROBERT M

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199904020001
38641

04/02/1999
08:22:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES M

199801300000
31281

199904020001
38651

04/02/1999
08:22:36

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWLEY,
JAMES M

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199904140001
58611

04/14/1999
11:33:55

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WYNGARDEN,
J B

3 52 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:52

199904150001
60671

04/15/1999
11:15:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER,
SUSAN P

Lot#:4
Desc:LYMANS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

199904190001
64661

04/19/1999
11:38:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARKINS,
HOWARD

199904280001
78291

04/28/1999
02:48:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
CARLTON
RAY

199505250001
36321

199905260002
19901

05/26/1999
09:58:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
THOMAS L

24 62 Lot#:132
Book:24 Pg:62

199906010002
27531

06/01/1999
12:15:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAMER
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

22 98 Lot#:11
Book:22 Pg:98

199906020002
30821

06/02/1999
11:50:13

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAMER
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

3 52 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:52



199906160002
53951

06/16/1999
01:53:58

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DRAPER,
DENNIS E

Sec:18
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE

199906160002
53991

06/16/1999
02:02:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STRACNER,
JIMMIE
EUGENE

5 114 Lot#:31 Book:5
Pg:114


