Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812160005 01531	12/16/1998 01:04:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			22	73	199705080001 44331	Lot#:5 Lot:& Book:22 Pg:73 Desc:6 1997- 14433 SEE INSTRUMENT
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T					199209090001 93731	
199902080000 53441	02/08/1999 12:01:54	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITH, MCMURRAY L						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199902190000 71201	02/19/1999 12:30:20	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIVERS, FREDA A			6	28		Lot#:114 Book:6 Pg:28
199902190000 71471	02/19/1999 01:01:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS, NATHAN S					199601160000 14101	
199902190000 71481	02/19/1999 01:01:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAMPS, NATHAN S						Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199902110000 60671	02/11/1999 01:55:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, WILLIAM KEITH			7	152		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:152
199902110000 60711	02/11/1999 02:05:49	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			21	84		Lot#:51 Book:21 Pg:84
199903020000 86461	03/02/1999 01:17:18	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAMBERG, RAYFORD E			5	92		Lot#:8 Book:5 Pg:92
199903020000 86441	03/02/1999 01:14:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, DENNIS W						Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199903020000 86451	03/02/1999 01:17:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAMBERG, RAYFORD E					199205040000 69751	
199903030000 87751	03/03/1999 10:21:21	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TENNYSON, PRESLEY SR			58	791	Bk Type:MORT Bk:334 Pg:797 Instr #:19731025000 059030	Book:58 Pg:791 Desc:SEE INSTRUMENT
199903120001 04581	03/12/1999 10:04:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TROY					199705160001 53811	

199903120001 06401	03/12/1999 01:37:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:SW
199903180001 12971	03/18/1999 09:24:46	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKINNON, JAN P		5	6		Lot#:40 Book:5 Pg:6
199903230001 22201	03/23/1999 02:03:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOODY, LOU ELLA				199405160001 58361	
199903230001 22251	03/23/1999 02:04:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVEN, BENNETT				199212020002 87761	
199903230001 22241	03/23/1999 02:04:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NIVEN, BENNETT					Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199904010001 38531	04/01/1999 03:08:05	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAPP, ROBERT M					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199904020001 38641	04/02/1999 08:22:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES M				199801300000 31281	
199904020001 38651	04/02/1999 08:22:36	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWLEY, JAMES M					Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199904140001 58611	04/14/1999 11:33:55	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WYNGARDEN, J B		3	52		Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:52
199904150001 60671	04/15/1999 11:15:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDER, SUSAN P					Lot#:4 Desc:LYMANS ADDITION TO TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
199904190001 64661	04/19/1999 11:38:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARKINS, HOWARD					
199904280001 78291	04/28/1999 02:48:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, CARLTON RAY				199505250001 36321	
199905260002 19901	05/26/1999 09:58:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, THOMAS L		24	62		Lot#:132 Book:24 Pg:62
199906010002 27531	06/01/1999 12:15:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAMER CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC		22	98		Lot#:11 Book:22 Pg:98
199906020002 30821	06/02/1999 11:50:13	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAMER CONSTRUCTI ON INC		3	52		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:52

199906160002 53951	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRAPER, DENNIS E				Sec:18 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SE
199906160002 53991	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		STRACNER, JIMMIE EUGENE		5	114	Lot#:31 Book:5 Pg:114